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150.53. Mill pond outlet dropped by 400mm to 149.00. Solar
PV shown to south roofs of all blocks. South bank levels
dropped.

A JF JC 25.11.2021A JF JC 25.11.2021
Wider context added to sections.B JF JC 08.02.2022
Adjacent properties annotated.C JF JC 07.06.2022

SECTION I-I 1:200

Site sections updated to more detail and to reflect the extended
context from topographic survey & Page format changed to a0

D AO JC 04.08.2022

Site sections & Site plan updated to show the amended reduced
blocks as well as updated floor levels. Added 4 parking spots

E AO JC 17.08.2022
Section G-G addedF JF JC 19.07.2023

Site sections & Site plan updated to show the amended blocks
A-B, C-D and E.

G AO JC 17.08.2022

Site sections & Site plan updated to show the amended blocks
C-D and E as per LPA comments.

H AO JC 14.02.24

Site sections updated to reflect modified elevations.I JF JC 14.08.24
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